   	             SEABOURN ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP   


Seabourne Project Leader - Karl Baumgartner	kbum@pdq.net	

Birding:  	Hikes – 	Bob Schwartz 		rmsbirder@gmail.com	
     		Carol Schwartz	Adirondack31@hotmail.com	
     		Mark Scheuerman

                	Documentation and Photography - 

	 	Bird Sanctuary - Bill and Margo Johnson   rxrelo@aol.com 	

[bookmark: _GoBack]Boy Scout Activities – C.J. McDaniel   cjm111@crenshawgolf.com

Butterfly Garden - Linda Rippert	rippert@pdq.net 	
		            Diane Russell      dprussell2000@gmail.com

Lake - 	Lea Hyman		slhyman1983@yahoo.com
		Sal Cardenas		sacar53@gmail.com

Prairie Restoration – 
(Manager)   	Karl Baumgartner	kbum@pdq.net	
[bookmark: _Hlk506996575]Mark Morgenstern	morgy@consolidated.net 	
Jim Butcher		jrmbutcher66@yahoo.com
Jerry Trenta 		gmtrenta@txtrentas.com

Prairie Demo Garden – 	
Lynn Trenta		lynn@txtrentas.com

Seabourne Nature Festival – 
Jim Butcher		jrmbutcher66@yahoo.com
Linda Lourim		llourim67@gmail.com
Kelli Adiaheno	kellimargaret@hotmail.com

Signage – 	Karl Baumgartner	kbum@pdq.net	

Trees – 	Pauline Zinn		ccg2911@gmail.com

Wetlands - 

